

Between:

## **Important Information**

If you have initiated registration with the NWT Maintenance Enforcement Program and no longer wish to remain registered, complete this Withdrawal From the NWT Maintenance Enforcement Program form.

Your MEP Account Number:

If you close your file, it is the other party's option to request registration.

NWT Maintenance Enforcement Program P.O. Box 1770 Yellowknife, NT X1A 2P3

## Withdrawal From The NWT Maintenance Enforcement Program

Print clearly		Print clearly		
Name		Name		
Address		Address		
Postal Code Phone No.		Postal Code	Phone No.	
action, and person who initiated registration order/agreement enforced by the Administra				ienance
Signature of Creditor/Debtor	•	Print Name of Cred	litor/Debtor	
Signature of Witness		Print Name of Witn	ess	
Dated, 20	, ir	n		_, NWT.